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The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Friday 

LBJ:RANCH Date. June 15,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
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10 
11 

12 
13 
14 

8:3a 
11:00a  t
11:15a   t
11:30 t  t
12:00n 
12:15p  t
12:45p  t

1:00p  t
2:45p  t
3:30p 
5:15p 

6:00p  t
9:00p 

Awake. 
George Brown,  Houston. 
Cliff Carter 
A. W.  Moursund 
At the  pool  with  Mr.  and  Mrs. Jack  Valenti. 
Dr. Everett  Givins  in  Austin. 
Cliff Carter 
Warren Woodward 
Harry Provence 
Nap 
Visited with  Art Kowert,  Betty  Weinh eimer, Simon  Berg,  Nan  Weinheimer. Photograph 

taken with  Na n Weinheimer for  Fredericksburg  Standard  for  use  in  opening 
Peach Festival. 

t Walter Jenkins 
Stormy Davis,  Southwestern  Bell  Tel.  Co.  to  complain  about  service. 
To Cousin  Or eole's with  Lynda  Bird,  Bernie,  MF,  Mr.  an d Mrs.  Jack  Valenti. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


