			PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
j.	1	DAILY DIARY				

Day Friday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ:RANCH

Date_____June 15.1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	ĽD		Code
1	8:30			Awake.	
2	11:00a		t	George Brown, Houston.	
3	11:15		t	Cliff Carter	
4	11:30a		1	A. W. Moursund	
5	12:00r	9		At the pool with Mr. and Mrs. Jack Valenti.	
6	12:15	,	t	Dr. Everett Givins in Austin.	
7	12:45	}	t	Cliff Carter	
8 .	1:00p	}	t	Warren Woodward	
9	2:45 _F	ŀ	t	Harry Provence	
10	3:30p	•		Nap	
11	5:15p	}		Visited with Art Kowert, Betty Weinhimer, Simon Berg, Nan Weinhimer. Photograph	
	į	ł		taken with Nan Weinhimer for Fredericksburg Standard for use in opaning	
				Peach Festival.	
12		i	t	Walter Jenkins	
13	6:00p		t	Stormy Davis, Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. to complain about service.	
14	9:00p	ł		To Cousin Oriole's with Lynda Bird, Bernie, MF, Mr. and Mrs. Jack Valenti.	
		l i			
			İ		
			ĺ		
_			1		